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XVII MEETING DI NUOTO “TROFEO CITTA’ DI LIGNANO”

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Venerdi 26/04/2024 - 10:05
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REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

Atleta

CURTI ELENA

GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA
BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXANDRA
ROMARE MELISSA
SORDO GIULIA

CERBINI ELETTRA
MILANO ANGELICA
PANTALEONI DESIREE
MARANGON EMMA GIULIA
BI1ZZOTTO MARTINA
GENTILI SARA

ZOGU ROANA

BAZZURRI AURORA
MURARO MARTINA
SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN
PASSERI LUDOVICA
BONELLI FUX AGATA
MAGRIN GIULIA
MORANDI STELLA
GRASSELLI ALICE
GOTTARDI ALESSIA
BALDESSARI GIORGIA
TROIAN SONIA

DE BONI MARIA
SCARPO GIADA
CECCHINI AURORA
BONVECCHIO SOFIA
BIZZOTTO FEDERICA
BENNELLA DIANA
NASUELLI ELISA
SAMMARTANO FRIDA MARIA
BUDAI MARGHERITA
SORRENTINO GIULIA
MATTIOLI ALICE

FORTI MATILDE
LAZZARI ANNA

FRANCH GIADA
PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI SARA
FIORAVANTI SOFIA
ZENOBI IRIS

RUSSO GIORGIA

DI PINTO SOFIA
BAZZOCCHI EMMA

DE VILLA EMILY
SORRENTINO SOFIA
CASUBALDO PENELOPE
SOLDAN ABIGAIL
BRUGNA VALENTINA
PIRAS ELEONORA
PARINI BEATRICE
GRASSELLI ARIANNA
FORCONI CECILIA
CLEMENTE CHIARA
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N
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
S.N.E.F. ERBA

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
AQUA SPORT SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

AQUA SPORT SSD
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
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Tempo

02:06.74
02:08.23
02:08.27
02:08.31
02:10.10
02:10.11
02:12.60
02:12.93
02:14.14
02:14.64
02:14.76
02:14.82
02:15.19
02:16.19
02:16.29
02:16.34
02:16.38
02:16.79
02:16.86
02:17.33
02:17.42
02:17.66
02:17.67
02:17.94
02:18.11
02:18.41
02:18.87
02:18.89
02:19.14
02:19.65
02:19.83
02:20.33
02:21.05
02:21.19
02:22.01
02:22.51
02:22.54
02:23.30
02:23.31
02:23.41
02:23.83
02:24.09
02:24.11
02:24.19
02:24.24
02:24.52
02:24.81
02:25.26
02:25.59
02:25.61
02:25.63
02:25.86
02:25.87
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Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
5.00
4.00

9.00
7.00

3.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00
3.00

7.00
2.00
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REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

TASSINO AURORA
FANTINI GLORIA
BIAGIOLI SOFIA

DE CAL THEA

DANI MARTINA
KURINCIC GIORGIA
BERTOLLO FABIOLA
NAJID ATIR

FIERRO ALICE

PANICO VANESSA
CRUCIANI GEMMA
PIROVANO MARTINA
GIORDANO GRETA MARIA
LEONCINI ILARIA
QUITE TOSCA
MONTRONE BIANCA
BISCONTI ALICE
MARRACCI ALESSIA

DE BARTOLO GAIA
SPINELLI ELISA

SKUQI AURORA
BERTOTTI AURORA
GALLI CHIARA
COLOMBO CECILIA
SALVADOR CRYSTAL
TARTER ALICE
CAPITANI MARINA
PARRA ELEONORA
ASTOLFI MARGHERITA
SARCIA' VITTORIA
LIEVORE ELENA
GIAMMARCHI SOFIA
PRINCIPALE CATERINA
PULLIN MARIA
EGIZIANO SOFIA
BROCCOLI BIANCA
SHARROUF ALICE
DODAJ AURORA
SIVIGLIA MARTA

LO GRANDE GIOVANNA
LUCENTE GRETA
BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA
BARONI SOFIA

CIGHERI SARA

LANGIU CATERINA
LEONORI VANESSA
PAPALEO FEDERICA
BURZACCA LINDA
VESPIGNANI CAMILLA
IURETIG GIULIA
FABBRI SERENA

VILLA ANNA

DOME' LUDOVICA
NISSELINO NICOLE
PORETTI SARA
ARDUINI MARIA VITTORIA
ROSSI LUCREZIA
D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA
AIUDI GAIA
POGLIAGHI SOFIA
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2011
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2006
2006
2007
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2009
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2001
2011
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2009
2005
2012
2011
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2009

CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
MIOCLUB SSD

AQUA SPORT SSD

AQUAREA VICENZA ASD

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
MIOCLUB SSD

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
S.N.E.F. ERBA

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
RARI NANTES TRIESTE

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
MIOCLUB SSD

CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

CUS FERRARA ASD

MIOCLUB SSD

AQUAREA VICENZA ASD

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
RARI NANTES TRENTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
AQUA SPORT SSD

CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
MIOCLUB SSD

CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
S.N.E.F. ERBA

MIOCLUB SSD

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
CUS FERRARA ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
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02:25.93
02:26.85
02:27.03
02:27.11
02:27.33
02:27.73
02:27.86
02:27.92
02:27.92
02:28.09
02:28.51 6.00
02:28.52
02:28.76 5.00
02:28.82 2.00
02:29.53
02:29.64
02:29.76
02:30.02
02:30.03
02:30.06
02:30.31
02:30.64
02:30.68
02:31.05
02:31.14
02:31.53
02:31.65
02:31.76
02:32.64 4.00
02:33.31
02:33.54
02:33.68
02:34.09
02:34.31
02:34.65
02:35.01
02:35.25
02:35.33 3.00
02:35.84
02:35.94
02:36.00
02:36.06
02:36.41
02:36.55
02:36.74
02:37.28
02:37.30 2.00
02:37.51
02:37.84
02:37.88 1.00
02:38.23
02:38.27 1.00
02:38.42
02:38.83
02:39.09
02:39.13
02:39.18
02:39.43
02:39.64
02:39.89
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REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

BURATTI ELENA
D'ASCANIO LAURA
MALASISI ADA

CAIOLA GABRIELA
FERNANDI VIOLA

LA IACONA AURORA SOFIA
ROLANDO EMMA
LEPRAI LUDOVICA
ROSATO EMILY
FURLAN ANNA
FRANCESCHINIS EVA
CIACCASASSI EMMA
GUASTICCHI ELISA
MUSAJ MARTINA
DEMATTE' MATILDA
BELLIA ELISA

CHIOCCI SOFIA

MINEO CAMILLA ELENA
FOCAN ALESSIA IOANA
KOBIASHVILI NITA
ORAZI BIANCA
BASTIANELLI SOFIA
D'OVIDIO GIORGIA
SILEO CLARA
BECCHETTI EMMA
MASSARO CLOE

FIN ALESSIA

BAZZURRI STELLA
BAGGI BEATRICE
MARCHIAFAVA EMMA
MIGLIORATI MAEL FRANCESCA
RUSSO SOPHIE
ABOLIS BEATRICE
BISCONTI MATILDE
PIGAZZANI SOFIYA
HAILE LEHEM SOLOMON
PALLUCCHINI GNOCCHI ALICE
FAGANDINI LARA
CAPRARO MATILDE
GALLO VITTORIA
TESTA CAMILLA
MAIOLI ILARIA
COZZANI ELEONORA
PASINI GLORIA
STEFANONI ELISA
CARNELLI NICOLE
COZzI VIOLA
ROMANELLI ALICE
MACI KRISTAL
MISTURA GAIA
TARRONI ANASTASIA
FABBRICATORE ANNA
BONIFAZI LINDA
CIMAN NICOLE
BACCARINI FRIDA
PAZZI CATERINA
LUCENTE EVA
POLONZANI NOEMI
DAINELLI MIRANDA
BORGHESI ASIA

2 ¢

CrTADI
LIGNANO SABBIADORO

2006
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
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2010
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2013
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2013
2010
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2011
2012
2013
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2012
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2011
2013
2014
2014
2013
2007
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

RARI NANTES TRENTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
MIOCLUB SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

TEAM VERONA ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD
MIOCLUB SSD

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
MIOCLUB SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
S.N.E.F. ERBA

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
MIOCLUB SSD

SPORT SPIRIT ASD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
MIOCLUB SSD

SPORT SPIRIT ASD
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
QSWIM SSD A RL

SPORT SPIRIT ASD

S.N.E.F. ERBA

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
MIOCLUB SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

AQUA SPORT SSD

SPORT SPIRIT ASD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
SPORT SPIRIT ASD
BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD

LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
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02:40.25
02:40.30
02:40.40
02:40.70
02:41.08
02:41.09
02:41.79
02:42.17
02:42.29
02:42.81
02:43.20
02:43.62
02:45.45
02:45.73
02:46.04
02:46.13
02:46.71
02:48.03
02:48.28
02:48.63
02:48.97
02:49.62
02:49.65
02:49.78
02:49.87
02:49.92
02:50.01
02:50.66
02:51.25
02:51.97
02:52.01
02:52.59
02:53.10
02:53.59
02:54.31
02:54.45
02:54.46
02:54.77
02:54.86
02:57.99
02:58.93
03:01.45
03:04.51
03:04.90
03:05.60
03:07.18
03:07.24
03:10.53
03:10.93
03:10.93
03:13.11
03:13.53
03:13.63
03:17.87
03:20.38
03:20.61
03:20.61
03:21.64
03:24.11
03:25.11
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4.50
4.50
3.00

2.00
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REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

DALLA BENETTA GAIA
VISANI MADDALENA NOEMI
ALBANESE IRENE
REDUCE ADELE
CORDELLI GINEVRA
BERSANI AMELIA
PAGLIONE VIOLA
CIABO' REBECCA
PARENTINI VIOLA
GALLI ZOE

PIAZZINI EVA
CASCIARRI EMMA
GIOVANNINI DAFNE
PICCHIONI ASIA
BENSI CLARISSA
SANTONI MELISSA
CARPANO BEATRICE
DEMATTE' OLIVIA
MUCCI ALICE

NESTI LUCIA
NAVARRA ANGELA
MERCANTI GIULIA
ZANON GRETA
MASSARO ALICE
POLAZZ| GIULIA
AMATO VIOLA
TAGLIABUE SOFIA ANNA TERESA
VODOPIVEC JASMINE
LUCHINI ALICE
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2014
2014
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2015
2013
2013
2010
2011
2011
2011
2007
2014
2014

MIOCLUB SSD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
MIOCLUB SSD

CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
AQUA SPORT SSD

CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
AQUA SPORT SSD

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA SD
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD

AQUA SPORT SSD

AQUA SPORT SSD

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO

NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
S.N.E.F. ERBA

MIOCLUB SSD

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
MIOCLUB SSD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
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03:25.59
03:27.96
03:28.26
03:30.16
03:30.31
03:31.75
03:33.72
03:33.81
03:34.37
03:37.11
03:37.84
03:38.94
03:41.20
03:44.67
03:46.80
03:48.23
03:48.76
03:48.93
04:02.58
04:06.96
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